Position Other Positions Held

Legal Office Specialist

Legal Office Services Supervisor
- Exempt

Legal Office Services Supervisor
- Exempt

Legal Office Specialist

Election Volunteer
Workers - Extra Help

Legal Office Specialist

Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Lead Legal Word Processor
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Word Processor
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Public Services Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Public Services Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Public Services Specialist
Legal Office Specialist
Legal Office Assistant Il

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Adult Services Clerical

Adult Services Clerical

Adult Services Clerical

Adult Services Clerical

Adult Services Clerical

Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical
Adult Services Clerical

Adult Services Clerical

Total Wages

$106,958
$83,126

$74,981

$69,299
$68,353

$68,115
$67,866
$67,594
$67,450
$66,861
$65,458
$65,076
$65,015
$64,587
$64,554
$64,035
$63,413
$62,601
$59,813
$59,695
$59,150
$58,836
$56,925
$53,358
$52,488
$52,476
$50,789
$40,372

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,156
$34,747

$43,894

$48,407
$27,411

$27,934
$27,934
$42,148
$30,259
$34,799
$30,243
$27,638
$39,992
$28,876
$39,948
$18,907
$26,577
$25,268
$28,502
$25,451
$34,981
$28,738
$29,562
$16,933

$9,234
$24,147
$25,233
$16,696



Intern / Fellow I

San Mateo County

Adult Services Clerical

$2,726

$0



