Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$106,958	\$36,156
Legal Office Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$83,126	\$34,747
Legal Office Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$74,981	\$43,894
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$69,299	\$48,407
Legal Office Specialist	Election Volunteer Workers - Extra Help	San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$68,353	\$27,411
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$68,115	\$27,934
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$67,866	\$27,934
Lead Legal Word Processor		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$67,594	\$42,148
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$67,450	\$30,259
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$66,861	\$34,799
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$65,458	\$30,243
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$65,076	\$27,638
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$65,015	\$39,992
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$64,587	\$28,876
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$64,554	\$39,948
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$64,035	\$18,907
Legal Word Processor		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$63,413	\$26,577
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$62,601	\$25,268
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$59,813	\$28,502
Public Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$59,695	\$25,451
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$59,150	\$34,981
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$58,836	\$28,738
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$56,925	\$29,562
Public Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$53,358	\$16,933
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$52,488	\$9,234
Public Services Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$52,476	\$24,147
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$50,789	\$25,233
Legal Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$40,372	\$16,696

Intern / Fellow II	San Mateo County	Adult Services Clerical	\$2.726	\$0
IIIICIII / I CIIOW II	San Mates County	Addit Scrvices Cicrical	Ψ2,120	40